Explore the unique taste of Chinese cuisine.



MISS

WONG

The Legend of Miss Wong

Miss Wong grew up among woks and pots and the scent of spices, which nurtured her curiosity and talent for
the kitchen. She was known to be at her happiest when entertaining guests. Her favourite home cooked

dishes and drinks were influenced by the glamour and cosmopolitan lifestyle of Shanghai.

Gather around Miss Wong’s table and experience time honored recipes and innovative cuisines.

APPETIZERS
Chinese Wood Ear Mushroom & Cucumber Salad (VE) 55

Coriander, onion, glass noodles, vinegar, sesame oil, soy sauce

Szechuan Spicy Icy Jelly (VE, N) 48

Cashew nuts, chili oil, aged vinegar, coriander, chives

SOUPS
Hot & Sour Seafood Soup (SF, D, G) 52

Wood ear mushroom, shrimp, tofu, egg, vegetable spring roll

Chicken & Vegetable Soup (D, G) 48

Enoki mushrooms, dried shiitake mushrooms, vegetables, chicken & turmeric wonton

DIM SUM (served in portions of 5 pieces)

The unique culinary art of Dim Sum originated in China hundreds of years ago. The first Dim Sum is believed to

have been made in Northern China and has changed and developed over the centuries.

Har Gow (SF, G) 42

Shrimp, sesame oil, bamboo shoots

Chicken Siu Mai (G, SF) 638

Sesame o0il, pepper, tobiko

Steamed Beef Dumplings (G) 52

Black truffle, soy sauce, oyster sauce

Steamed Lamb Dumplings (G) 52

Spring onion

Vegetable Dumplings (VE, G) 38

Cloud ear mushrooms, glass noodles, carrots, dried shitake mushrooms

Assorted Dumplings (G, SF) 58 /158
5pcs/ 15 pes

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal



SS

M|
WONG

CHINESE BARBECUE

Chinese barbecue - "Char Siu," which loosely translates to "fork roast" involves skewers of meat hung over open

flames to cook.

Crispy Peking Duck (G)
Pancakes, baby cucumber
Whole

Half

Roasted Chicken Shandong Style
Ginger dressing, chili salt

Whole

Half

Chinese Style Roast Lamb Skewers

Cumin, chili powder, lemon, onion & mango salsa

Honey Chicken Skewer

Soy sauce, honey, lemon, onion & mango salsa

HOT DISHES

Stir-Fried Wagyu Beef - Miss Wong Style

Black pepper, snow peas, eryngii mushrooms, capsicum

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Fresh pineapple, capsicum, onion, sweet & sour sauce

Wok Fried Lamb

Leek, wood ear mushrooms, soy sauce

Kung Pao Shrimp (SF, N, D)

Spring onion, chili, cashew nuts, kung-pao sauce, chili bean paste

Braised Eggplant, Tofu & Shitake Mushroom (VE)

Garlic, soy sauce

Braised Beef Short Ribs

Soy sauce, Szechuan bean paste, asparagus

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal

248
148

148
98
88

78

268

102

162

128

88

168



MISS

WONG

RICE & NOODLES

Noodles are a symbol of longevity in Chinese culture, which can be dated back to over 4,000 years. Part of this
ancient art is the hand pulling of noodles called “Lamian”. It is made by stretching and folding the dough into
strands.

Rice has been a part of the Chinese culture for over 5,000 years. Rice is a symbol of fertility, luck, wealth.
Vegetable Fried Noodles (D, G) 58

Egg, mushrooms, mixed vegetables, soy sauce

Beef Rib Noodle Soup (G) 78

Broccoli, carrots, soy sauce, bean paste

Braised Canadian Lobster & Wok Fried Noodles (SF, G) — per kg 430
Deep fried egg noodles
Braised Chicken & Shitake Mushroom Lao Fan 102

Steamed saffron rice, oyster sauce

SIDES

Stir-Fried Pok Chow & Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce (VE, G) 50

Oyster sauce

Stir-Fried Broccolini (VE) 50
Garlic
Wok Fried Egg Rice & Vegetable (V, D) 50

Green pea, carrots, shitake mushrooms

Steamed Jasmin Rice (VE) 28

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal



MISS

WONG

SWEETS

Mango Sago Cream (D)

Sago, grapefruit, mango

Glutinous Rice Balls in Coconut Milk (N)

Glutinous rice balls, coconut milk, wolfberry, mint leaf

Sweet Steamed Buns (G)

Red bean paste & chocolate stuffed, condensed milk, coconut milk, sweet soy sauce
Jasmine Tea Lychee Mousse Cake (D)

Seasonal Fruit Platter

Rambutan, lychee, mangosteen, mango

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal

52

52

42

48

88



MISS WONG CAIJI

Duval Leroy NV Brut, Champagne

Cloudy Bay Chardonnay, New Zealand

Montes, "Limited Selection", Pinot Noir, Chile

The Chocolate Block, South Africa

WINE BY GLASS

SPARKLING

Tintoretto Prosecco di Conegliano, Italy

RED
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC, Italy

Finca La Linda Malbec, Argentina

WHITE

Romio Pinot Grigio Friuli, Italy
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Dr. Loosen Dry Riesling, Germany

ROSE

Rose d’Anjou, France

WINE BY BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE
Duval Leroy NV Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose NV

Louis Roederer Cristal

SPARKLING

Tintoretto Prosecco di Conegliano, Italy

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal

M
WO

ISS

NG

702
898
398
758

68

52
58

52
78
58

52

702

1088
1878
3588

328



ISS

M
WONG

WHITE

Light Bodied & Fruity

Romio Pinot Grigio Friuli, Italy
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Dr. Loosen Riesling, Germany

Vina Esmeralda Semi Dry, Spain

Medium Bodied & Aromatic

Framingham Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Bourgogne Aligoté, France

Full Bodied & Firm
Cloudy Bay Chardonnay, New Zealand

RED

Light Bodied & Fruity

Montes, "Limited Selection", Pinot Noir, Chile

Medium Bodied & Aromatic

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC, Italy
Oyster Bay Merlot, New Zealand

Finca La Linda Malbec, Argentina

Full Bodied & Firm

Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A
Baron Philipe de Rothschild, Mouton Cadet, France

The Chocolate Block, South Africa

ROSE

Rose d’Anjou, France

DESERT WINE

Brown Brothers Orange, Australian Orange Muscat and Flora 375ml

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood

For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal

252
378
318
368

548
328

898

398

252
418
268

538
478
648

398



ISS

M
WONG

SAKE

Gekkeikan, 250ml, Karakuchi Honjozo (Dry)
Gekkeikan 1800ml, Karakuchi Honjozo (Dry)
Sho Chiku Bai Sake, Junmai - Milling Rate: 70% - SMV: +3 (Dry)

Masamune

SOCHU

Jinro Soju Chamisul 36 cl

Bamboo filtrated

Kurokame

Sweet potato Sochu

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Clouds Above
Mandarin vodka, triple sec, ginger infused lychee juice,

coconut & rose infused orgeat, egg white

Tie the Knot

Chinese strawberry fortified wine, Martini extra dry, Peychard’s bitters

Lady Luck
Tarragon infused tequila, Martini extra dry, cherry liqueur,

salted peanut orgeat syrup, fresh pineapple & lime

Ghost Writer

Courvoisier VS, Sylvain, apricot liqueur, maple syrup, artisan bitters

Tailor Maid

Gin, prosecco, yuzu juice, goji grenadine, artisan bitters

SIGNATURE TWISTED CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Blossom Martini

Honjozo sake, gin, elderflower, rose essence

Shiso Mojito

Rum, cachacga, creme de menthe, lime and a drop of sweet

Soy Sour

Dark rum, spiced rum, soy sauce, egg white, sour mix

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal

98

648
458
458

108

1198

68

68

68

68

78

68

68

68



BEER

Corona
Asahi

Tiger

COGNAC

Courvoisier, VS
Hennessy, VSOP

Hennessy, XO

BRANDY

Poire William EAU DE VIE

GIN

Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Hendrick's

Monkey 47

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Ora
Bacardi Carta Negra
Havana Club 3 Year Old
Havana Club 7 Year Old

VODKA

Absolut, Blue Label
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Absolut, Citron

Absolut, Mandarin

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal

42
42
42

62
78
198

42

42
48
52
112

42
42
42
42
52

42
58
62
42
42



SS

M|
WONG

TEQUILA
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold
Patron Anejo

Patron XO, “Café”

WHISKEY

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKEY
Ballantine’s Finest

Johnnie Walker, Black Label, 12 Year Old
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old

Chivas Regal 18 Year Old

Chivas Regal Mizunara

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Glenmorangie, 10 Year Old

Laphroaig, 10 Year Old

Auchentoshan 12 Year Old

Glenfiddich, Small Batch Reserve, 18 Year Old

U.S.A WHISKEY
Jack Daniels
Jim Beam

Makers Mark

INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY

John Jameson

42
42
68
52

42
58
58
78
88

62
62
62
78

52
48
52

42

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal



MISS

WONG

SIGNATURE ZERO COCKTAILS

Cup of Wonder

Rice wine vinegar, sweetened & spiced oolong tea, ginger ale

The Fortune Teller

Rice milk, condensed milk, espresso, Vanilla syrup, rose essence

Dragons Gift

Dragon fruit, Shisho, Yuzu lemonade

Silk Blossom

Strawberry, rose water, mint, sprite

BOTTLED WATER

STILL WATER

Acqua Panna 250ml
Acqua Panna 1000ml
Al Rayyan 330ml

Al Rayyan 750ml

SPARKLING WATER

San Pellegrino 250ml
San Pellegrino 1000ml

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Coke Light, Sprite, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Fanta Orange

FRESH JUICES

Watermelon, Pineapple, Orange

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal

48

48

48

48

28
40
24
34

28
40

18

38



COFFEES

Americano
Decaffeinated Americano
Espresso

Espresso Double

Cortado

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Spanish Late

Date Latte

ICED COFFEES

Hazelnut, Vanilla, Mocha

LOOSE LEAF TEAS

Jasmine Pearls
Flowering Jasmine & Lilly
Keemum Gonfu

Yellow Gold Oolong Tea

TEAS

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Darjeeling

Green Tea
Chamomile

Mint

ICED TEAS

Peach, Passion Fruit, Vanilla

28
32
28
32
32
32
32
38
38

32

52

28

28

G Gluten / N Nuts / D Dairy / V Vegetarian / VE Vegan / SF Seafood
For any other dietary requirements or allergens kindly do consult our team

All prices are in Qatari Riyal



