



Explore the unique taste of Chinese cuisine.



The Legend of Miss Wong

Miss Wong grew up among woks and pots and the scent of spices, which nurtured her curiosity and talent for the kitchen. She was known to be at her happiest when entertaining guests. Her favourite home cooked dishes and drinks were influenced by the glamour and cosmopolitan lifestyle of Shanghai.

Gather around Miss Wong's table and experience time honored recipes and innovative cuisines.

APPETIZERS

5pcs / 15 pcs

Chinese Wood Ear Mushroom & Cucumber Salad (VE)	55
Coriander, onion, glass noodles, vinegar, sesame oil, soy sauce	
Szechuan Spicy Icy Jelly (VE, N)	48
Cashew nuts, chili oil, aged vinegar, coriander, chives	
SOUPS	
Hot & Sour Seafood Soup (SF, D, G)	52
Wood ear mushroom, shrimp, tofu, egg, vegetable spring roll	
Chicken & Vegetable Soup (D, G)	48
Enoki mushrooms, dried shiitake mushrooms, vegetables, chicken & turmeric wonton	
DIM SUM (served in portions of 5 pieces)	
The unique culinary art of Dim Sum originated in China hundreds of years ago. The first Dim Sum is be	lieved to
have been made in Northern China and has changed and developed over the centuries.	
Har Gow (SF, G)	42
Shrimp, sesame oil, bamboo shoots	
Chicken Siu Mai (G, SF)	68
Sesame oil, pepper, tobiko	
Steamed Beef Dumplings (G)	52
Black truffle, soy sauce, oyster sauce	
Steamed Lamb Dumplings (G)	52
Spring onion	
Vegetable Dumplings (VE, G)	38
Cloud ear mushrooms, glass noodles, carrots, dried shitake mushrooms	
Assorted Dumplings (G, SF)	58 / 158
	30, 130



CHINESE BARBECUE

Chinese barbecue - "Char Siu," which loosely translates to "fork roast" involves skewers of meat hung over open flames to cook.

Crispy Peking Duck (G)	
Pancakes, baby cucumber	
Whole	248
Half	148
Roasted Chicken Shandong Style	
Ginger dressing, chili salt	
Whole	148
Half	98
Chinese Style Roast Lamb Skewers	88
Cumin, chili powder, lemon, onion & mango salsa	
Honey Chicken Skewer	78
Soy sauce, honey, lemon, onion & mango salsa	
HOT DISHES	
Stir-Fried Wagyu Beef - Miss Wong Style	268
Black pepper, snow peas, eryngii mushrooms, capsicum	
Sweet & Sour Chicken	102
Fresh pineapple, capsicum, onion, sweet & sour sauce	
Wok Fried Lamb	162
Leek, wood ear mushrooms, soy sauce	
Kung Pao Shrimp (SF, N, D)	128
Spring onion, chili, cashew nuts, kung-pao sauce, chili bean paste	
Braised Eggplant, Tofu & Shitake Mushroom (VE)	88
Garlic, soy sauce	
Braised Beef Short Ribs	168
Soy sauce, Szechuan bean paste, asparagus	



RICE & NOODLES

Noodles are a symbol of longevity in Chinese culture, which can be dated back to over 4,000 years. Part of this ancient art is the hand pulling of noodles called "Lamian". It is made by stretching and folding the dough into strands.

Rice has been a part of the Chinese culture for over 5,000 years. Rice is a symbol of fertility, luck, wealth.

Vegetable Fried Noodles (D, G)	58
Egg, mushrooms, mixed vegetables, soy sauce	
Beef Rib Noodle Soup (G)	78
Broccoli, carrots, soy sauce, bean paste	
Braised Canadian Lobster & Wok Fried Noodles (SF, G) – per kg	430
Deep fried egg noodles	
Braised Chicken & Shitake Mushroom Lao Fan	102
Steamed saffron rice, oyster sauce	
SIDES	
Stir-Fried Pok Chow & Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce (VE, G)	50
Oyster sauce	
Stir-Fried Broccolini (VE)	50
Garlic	
Wok Fried Egg Rice & Vegetable (V, D)	50
Green pea, carrots, shitake mushrooms	
Steamed Jasmin Rice (VE)	28



SWEETS

Mango Sago Cream (D)	52
Sago, grapefruit, mango	
Glutinous Rice Balls in Coconut Milk (N)	52
Glutinous rice balls, coconut milk, wolfberry, mint leaf	
Sweet Steamed Buns (G)	42
Red bean paste & chocolate stuffed, condensed milk, coconut milk, sweet soy sauce	
Jasmine Tea Lychee Mousse Cake (D)	48
Seasonal Fruit Platter	88
Rambutan, lychee, mangosteen, mango	



MISS WONG CĂIJÍ Duval Leroy NV Brut, Champagne 702 898 Cloudy Bay Chardonnay, New Zealand Montes, "Limited Selection", Pinot Noir, Chile 398 The Chocolate Block, South Africa **758** WINE BY GLASS **SPARKLING** Tintoretto Prosecco di Conegliano, Italy 68 **RED** Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC, Italy 52 **58** Finca La Linda Malbec, Argentina WHITE Romio Pinot Grigio Friuli, Italy 52 **78** Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Dr. Loosen Dry Riesling, Germany 58 ROSE Rose d'Anjou, France 52 WINE BY BOTTLE **CHAMPAGNE Duval Leroy NV Brut** 702 Veuve Clicquot Brut 1088 Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose NV 1878 Louis Roederer Cristal 3588

328

SPARKLING

Tintoretto Prosecco di Conegliano, Italy



WHITE

Light Bodied & Fruity	
Romio Pinot Grigio Friuli, Italy	252
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	378
Dr. Loosen Riesling, Germany	318
Vina Esmeralda Semi Dry, Spain	368
Medium Bodied & Aromatic	
Framingham Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	548
Bouchard Aîné & Fils, Bourgogne Aligoté, France	328
bodenard fills, bodigogne fillgote, France	320
Full Bodied & Firm	
Cloudy Bay Chardonnay, New Zealand	898
RED	
Light Bodied & Fruity	
Montes, "Limited Selection", Pinot Noir, Chile	398
Medium Bodied & Aromatic	
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC, Italy	252
Oyster Bay Merlot, New Zealand	418
Finca La Linda Malbec, Argentina	268
Full Bodied & Firm	
Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Cabernet Sauvignon, U.S.A	538
Baron Philipe de Rothschild, Mouton Cadet, France	478
The Chocolate Block, South Africa	648
ROSE	
Rose d'Anjou, France	
DECEDIT MANE	
DESERT WINE	200
Brown Brothers Orange, Australian Orange Muscat and Flora 375ml	398



SAKE Gekkeikan, 250ml, Karakuchi Honjozo (Dry) 98 Gekkeikan 1800ml, Karakuchi Honjozo (Dry) 648 Sho Chiku Bai Sake, Junmai · Milling Rate: 70% · SMV: +3 (Dry) 458 Masamune **458 SOCHU** Jinro Soju Chamisul 36 cl 108 Bamboo filtrated Kurokame 1198 Sweet potato Sochu SIGNATURE COCKTAILS **Clouds Above** 68 Mandarin vodka, triple sec, ginger infused lychee juice, coconut & rose infused orgeat, egg white Tie the Knot 68 Chinese strawberry fortified wine, Martini extra dry, Peychard's bitters Lady Luck 68 Tarragon infused tequila, Martini extra dry, cherry liqueur, salted peanut orgeat syrup, fresh pineapple & lime **Ghost Writer** 68 Courvoisier VS, Sylvain, apricot liqueur, maple syrup, artisan bitters **Tailor Maid 78** Gin, prosecco, yuzu juice, goji grenadine, artisan bitters SIGNATURE TWISTED CLASSIC COCKTAILS **Blossom Martini 68** Honjozo sake, gin, elderflower, rose essence **Shiso Mojito** 68 Rum, cachaça, crème de menthe, lime and a drop of sweet

68

Soy Sour

Dark rum, spiced rum, soy sauce, egg white, sour mix



BEER Corona 42 42 Asahi Tiger 42 **COGNAC** Courvoisier, VS **62** Hennessy, VSOP **78** Hennessy, XO 198 **BRANDY** Poire William EAU DE VIE 42 **GIN** Beefeater 42 Beefeater 24 48 Hendrick's **52** Monkey 47 112 **RUM** Bacardi Carta Blanca 42 42 Bacardi Carta Ora Bacardi Carta Negra 42 Havana Club 3 Year Old 42 Havana Club 7 Year Old **52 VODKA** Absolut, Blue Label 42 Belvedere **58** Grey Goose **62** Absolut, Citron **42**

42

Absolut, Mandarin



TEQUILA	
Olmeca Blanco	42
Olmeca Gold	42
Patron Anejo	68
Patron XO, "Café"	52
WHISKEY	
SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKEY	
Ballantine's Finest	42
Johnnie Walker, Black Label, 12 Year Old	58
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old	58
Chivas Regal 18 Year Old	78
Chivas Regal Mizunara	88
SINGLE MALT WHISKEY	
Glenmorangie, 10 Year Old	62
Laphroaig, 10 Year Old	62
Auchentoshan 12 Year Old	62
Glenfiddich, Small Batch Reserve, 18 Year Old	78
U.S.A WHISKEY	
Jack Daniels	52
Jim Beam	48
Makers Mark	52
INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY	

John Jameson

42



SIGNATURE ZERO COCKTAILS

Cup of wonder	48
Rice wine vinegar, sweetened & spiced oolong tea, ginger ale	
The Fortune Teller	48
Rice milk, condensed milk, espresso, Vanilla syrup, rose essence	
Dragons Gift	48
Dragon fruit, Shisho, Yuzu lemonade	
Silk Blossom	48
Strawberry, rose water, mint, sprite	
BOTTLED WATER	
STILL WATER	
Acqua Panna 250ml	28
Acqua Panna 1000ml	40
Al Rayyan 330ml	24
Al Rayyan 750ml	34
SPARKLING WATER	
San Pellegrino 250ml	28
San Pellegrino 1000ml	40
SOFT DRINKS	18
Coca Cola, Coke Light, Sprite, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Fanta Orange	
FRESH JUICES	38
Watermelon, Pineapple, Orange	



COFFEES

Peach, Passion Fruit, Vanilla

Americano	28
Decaffeinated Americano	32
Espresso	28
Espresso Double	32
Cortado	32
Cappuccino	32
Cafe Latte	32
Spanish Late	38
Date Latte	38
ICED COFFEES	32
Hazelnut, Vanilla, Mocha	
LOOSE LEAF TEAS	52
Jasmine Pearls	
Flowering Jasmine & Lilly	
Keemum Gonfu	
Yellow Gold Oolong Tea	
TEAS	28
English Breakfast	
Earl Grey	
Darjeeling	
Green Tea	
Chamomile	
Mint	
ICED TEAS	28